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Republican State Central Committee; 
$1,487.50, 10/04/04, Ohio State Central & Exec-
utive Committee; $743.75, 10/01/04, Republican 
Party of Arizona; $1,562.50, 09/30/04, Repub-
lican Federal Com. of Pennsylvania; $2,008.75, 
09/15/04, Republican Party of Florida; $521.25, 
09/15/04, Republican Party of Iowa; $297.50, 09/ 
15/04, Republican Party of Maine; $632.50, 10/ 
01/04, Republican Party of Minnesota; $297.50, 
09/15/04, Republican Party of New Hampshire; 
$521.25, 09/15/04, Republican Party of Oregon; 
$743.75, 09/15/04, Republican Party of Wis-
consin; $1,075, 09/15/04, WA–05 Congressional 
Victory Committee; $1,075, 09/15/04, WA–08 
Congressional Victory Committee; $408.75, 10/ 
04/04, Washington State Republican Party; 
$372.50, 10/04/04, WV Republican State Execu-
tive Committee; $1,075, 10/29/04, Roy Ashburn 
Congress Committee; $2,000, 11/02/04, Richard 
Burr Committee; $2,000, 11/24/04, Thomas 
Coburn for Senate Committee; $1,075, 10/18/04, 
Geoffrey Davis for Congress; $1,075, 09/15/04, 
Charlie Dent; $1,075, 11/22/04, Larry Diedrich 
for Congress; $446.25, 10/15/04, Arkansas State 
Committee; $1,075, 10/15/04, Michael 
Fitzpatrick for Congress; $1,075, 10/15/04, Jeff 
Fortenberry; $1,075, 11/01/04, Jim Gerlach for 
Congress Committee; $1,075, 10/17/04, Louis 
Gohmert for Congress Committee; $1,075, 09/ 
15/04, Kobach for Senate; $2,000, 09/25/04, 
Friends of Mel Martinez; $1,075, 11/01/04, 
Nancy Naples for Congress; $2,000, 11/02/04, 
George Nethercutt for Senate; $1,075, 09/15/04; 
Ted Poe; $1,075, 11/02/04, Jon Porter for Con-
gress; $1,075, 11/02/04, Rick Renzi; $1,075, 09/17/ 
04, John Swallow for Congress, Inc.; $2,000 11/ 
01/04, John Thune for U.S. Senate; $2,000, 09/ 
17/04, David Vitter for U.S. Senate; $1,075, 09/ 
17/04, Greg Walcher for Congress; $1,075, 10/25/ 
04, Arlene Wohlgemuth for Congress. 

*Joint Committee Contributions to Can-
didate also shown. 

3. Children and Spouses: (No contribu-
tions): Theodore Vallee (son); Charlie Vallee 
(son). 

4. Parents: Rodolphe J. Vallee (father); 
Federal contributions: $1,000, 06/19/03, Bush- 
Cheney ’04; $1,000, 01/20/04, Bush-Cheney ’04. 

Elizabeth Vallee (mother): Federal con-
tributions: $1,000, 06/19/03 Bush-Cheney ’04; 
$500, 08/27/03 Bush-Cheney ’04; $500, 01/20/04 
Bush-Cheney ’04. 

Mitchell Mack (father in-law): No Con-
tributions. 

Dolores Mack (mother in-law): No Con-
tributions. 

5. Grandparents: Grandmother Ruth 
White—deceased; Grandfather Robert 
White—deceased; Grandmother Shirley 
Vallee—deceased; Grandfather Rodolphe L. 
Vallee—deceased. 

6. Brothers and Spouses: Timothy Vallee 
(brother): Federal contributions: $2,000, 01/20/ 
04, Bush-Cheney ’04; $1,000, 09/10/04, Bush-Che-
ney ’04 Compliance Committee, Inc. 

Lynn Vallee (sister-in-law): Federal con-
tributions: $2,000, 06/16/03, Bush-Cheney ’04. 

7. Sisters and Spouses (No contributions): 
Amy Norris (sister), Kevin Norris (brother 
in-law); Lisa Driver (sister), Jim Driver 
(brother in-law); Andrea Dukas (sister), Tom 
Dukas (brother in-law). 

*Pamela E. Bridgewater, of Virginia, to be 
Ambassador to the Republic of Ghana. 

Nominee: Pamela Ethel Bridgewater. 
Post: Republic of Ghana. 
The following is a list of all members of 

my immediate family and their spouses. I 
have asked each of these persons to inform 
me of the pertinent contributions made by 
them. To the best of my knowledge, the in-
formation contained in this report is com-
plete and accurate. 

Contributions, amount, date, and donee 
1. Se: None other than on U.S. Fed tax re-

turn for Presidential elections. 
2. Spouse: No spouse. 

3. Children and Spouses: No children. 
4. Parents: Mrs. Mary H. Bridgewater none; 

Mr. Joseph N. Bridgewater, Jr: (deceased) 
(1977). 

5. Grandparents: Mrs. Blanche Hester (de-
ceased); Reverend B.H. Hester, (deceased); 
Mr. Joseph N. Bridgewater (deceased); Mrs. 
Ethel Bridgewater (deceased). 

Brothers and Spouses: Joseph N. Bridge-
water III (adopted step brother), none to my 
knowledge. 

Sisters and Spouses: Mrs. Claudia Walton, 
step sister, none to my knowledge. 

*Ann Louise Wagner, of Missouri, to be 
Ambassador to Luxembourg. 

Nominee: Ann L. Wagner. 
Post: United States Ambassador. 
The following is a list of all members of 

my immediate family and their spouses. I 
have asked each of these persons to inform 
me of the pertinent contributions made by 
them. To the best of my knowledge, the in-
formation contained in this report is com-
plete and accurate. 

Contributions, amount, date, and donee: 
1. Self: $375, 02/24/2001, MO Republican 

State Cmte.; $1,000, 10/19/2001, Talent, James; 
$1,000, 12/31/2001, Akin, Todd; $1,000, 03/25/2002, 
Talent, James; $1,000, 06/06/2003, Bond, Kit; 
$1,850, 07/07/2003, Bush, George W.; $150, est. 
04/2004, Bush, George W. 

2. Spouse: Raymond Thomas Wagner, Jr., 
$500, 02/01/2001, RNC Nat’l St. Elections 
Cmte.; $225, 02/03/2001, ERAC PAC*; $500, 07/20/ 
2001, ROYB Fund**; $500, 12/31/2001, ERAC 
PAC*; $1,000, 12/09/2002, ERAC PAC*; $2,000, 09/ 
30/2003, Bush, George W.; $250, 12/25/2003, 
Bond, Kit; $1,250, 12/31/2003, ERAC PAC*; 
$1,250, 08/2004, ERAC PAC*. 

*Enterprise Rent-A-Car Political Action 
Committee. 

**Rely On Your Beliefs Political Action 
Committee (Roy Blunt). 

3. Children and Spouses: Raymond Thomas 
Wagner, III, None (unmarried minor); Ste-
phen Earl Wagner, None (unmarried minor); 
Mary Ruth Wagner, None (unmarried minor). 

4. Parents: Ruth Ann Trousdale, None; 
Charles Earl Trousdale, $100, 03/25/2002, Tal-
ent, James. 

5. Grandparents: Ruth Ann Sinnett—de-
ceased; Charles Joseph Sinnett—deceased; 
Delma Brown—deceased; Delma Brown—de-
ceased; S. Earl Trousdale—deceased. 

6. Brothers and Spouses: David Earl 
Trousdale, None; Jennifer Trousdale, None. 

7. Sisters and Spouses: Karen Marie 
Wright, None; Marshall Wright, None. 

*Terence Patrick McCulley, of Oregon, to 
be Ambassador to the Republic of Mali. 

Nominee: Terence P. McCulley. 
Post: Mali. 
The following is a list of all members of 

my immediate family and their spouses. I 
have asked each of these persons to inform 
me of the pertinent contributions made by 
them. To the best of my knowledge, the in-
formation contained in this report is com-
plete and accurate. 

Contributions, amount, date, and donee: 
1. Self, none, (except for annual check-off 

on joint federal Income tax return); 
2. Spouse, none, (except for annual check- 

off on joint federal Income tax return). 
3. Children and Spouses: Sean P. McCulley 

(12), none; Liam T. McCulley (8), none. 
4. Parents: William M. McCulley, None; 

Doris J. McCulley, none. 
5. Grandparents: Roy Millage—deceased 

(1961); Grace Millage Smith, deceased (1997); 
Elzie McCulley, deceased (1985); Jessie 
McCulley, deceased (1990). 

6. Brothers and Spouses: Larry A. 
McCulley, none; Karen McCulley (sister-in- 
law), none; Stephen W. McCulley, none; 
Christine McCulley (sister-in-law), none. 

7. Sisters and Spouses: None. 

INTRODUCTION OF BILLS AND 
JOINT RESOLUTIONS 

The following bills and joint resolu-
tions were introduced, read the first 
and second times by unanimous con-
sent, and referred as indicated: 

By Mr. CORZINE (for himself, Mr. KEN-
NEDY, Mrs. CLINTON, and Mr. REED): 

S. 1249. A bill to require the Secretary of 
Education to rebate the amount of Federal 
Pell Grant aid lost as a result of the update 
to the tables for State and other taxes used 
in the Federal student aid need analysis for 
award year 2005-2006; to the Committee on 
Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions. 

By Mr. REID (for Mr. JEFFORDS (for 
himself, Mrs. MURRAY, Mr. LAUTEN-
BERG, Mr. LIEBERMAN, and Mr. 
CHAFEE)): 

S. 1250. A bill to reauthorize the Great Ape 
Conservation Act of 2000; to the Committee 
on Environment and Public Works. 

By Mr. ALLARD: 
S. 1251. A bill to authorize the Secretary of 

Energy to purchase certain essential mineral 
rights as part of a comprehensive natural re-
source damage settlement; to the Committee 
on Armed Services. 

By Mr. AKAKA (for himself and Mr. 
SALAZAR): 

S. 1252. A bill to amend section 1922A of 
title 38, United States Code, to increase the 
amount of supplemental insurance available 
for totally disabled veterans; to the Com-
mittee on Veterans’ Affairs. 

By Mr. COLEMAN (for himself, Mr. 
PRYOR, Mr. DEWINE, Mr. GRAHAM, 
and Mr. NELSON of Florida): 

S. 1253. A bill to amend the Internal Rev-
enue Code of 1986 to allow a credit to holders 
of qualified bonds issued to finance certain 
rural development projects, and for other 
purposes; to the Committee on Finance. 

f 

SUBMISSION OF CONCURRENT AND 
SENATE RESOLUTIONS 

The following concurrent resolutions 
and Senate resolutions were read, and 
referred (or acted upon), as indicated: 

By Mr. OBAMA (for himself and Mr. 
LEVIN): 

S. Con. Res. 42. A concurrent resolution 
recognizing the historical significance of the 
Juneteenth Independence Day, and express-
ing the sense of Congress that history should 
be regarded as a means for understanding the 
past and solving the challenges of the future; 
to the Committee on the Judiciary. 

f 

ADDITIONAL COSPONSORS 
S. 51 

At the request of Mr. BROWNBACK, the 
name of the Senator from North Caro-
lina (Mr. BURR) was added as a cospon-
sor of S. 51, a bill to ensure that women 
seeking an abortion are fully informed 
regarding the pain experienced by their 
unborn child. 

S. 58 
At the request of Mr. INOUYE, the 

name of the Senator from Washington 
(Ms. CANTWELL) was added as a cospon-
sor of S. 58, a bill to amend title 10, 
United States Code, to permit former 
members of the Armed Forces who 
have a service-connected disability 
rated as total to travel on military air-
craft in the same manner and to the 
same extent as retired members of the 
Armed Forces are entitled to travel on 
such aircraft. 
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